Plan toilet brush

SANINDUSA

Plan toilet brush - White and Chrome

4120911 5604815804263

445

Description Features

Discontinued product - available until permanent stock - Fixing through holes

rupture. - Fixing kit included

Technical Information

146 mm

153 mm

445 mm
2.70 kg

Plan
Accessories
Contemporary
Vitreous China; Brass
Wall mounted
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S n N I N D U S n Plan toilet brush

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

41209 CAD 2D (ZIP), 41209 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,
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